
Posted Bonds for  1 Hour Bonding
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS

Posted

GS1104585 Corn, Elijah $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

$3,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $3,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  1 Hour Bonding BIC
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS

Posted

GS1104902 Branham, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104904 Branham, Joshua $500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104905 Branham, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

$4,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $4,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding ASC
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CC

Posted

GS1032564 2024-C-1777 Burke, Kelvin $30,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1022861 2025-B-813 Esparza-Gomez, Ana $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/13/2026

GS928888 2021-I-244 Jones, Maurice $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/10/2026

GS1013085 2025-A-296 Sherrell, Jasmine $500.00Posted REOPENED 03/10/2026

GS1013090 2024-D-2455 Sherrell, Jasmine $500.00Posted REOPENED 03/10/2026

GS1032698 2025-A-340 Williams, Caleb $40,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

$78,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1101625 Ashford, Jarvis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101626 Ashford, Jarvis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101627 Ashford, Jarvis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101628 Ashford, Jarvis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101629 Ashford, Jarvis $500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101630 Ashford, Jarvis $500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101631 Ashford, Jarvis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101632 Ashford, Jarvis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101633 Ashford, Jarvis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104824 Begley, Lamont $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104414 Black, Nakareya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104415 Black, Nakareya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1103055 Clendening, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103056 Clendening, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103057 Clendening, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103058 Clendening, Joshua $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103059 Clendening, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104111 Cox, Paul $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104406 Foster, Kentrell $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104407 Foster, Kentrell $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104408 Foster, Kentrell $6,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104289 Frank, Philip $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104813 Green, Marcus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104644 Harrison, Bryan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104302 Jones, Maurice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104303 Jones, Maurice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104304 Jones, Maurice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104399 Jones, Maurice $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104400 Jones, Maurice $8,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104924 King, Dylan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding ASC
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS1104925 King, Dylan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104645 Leggs, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104646 Leggs, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104647 Leggs, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1101980 Mccleton, Shantelle $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1101981 Mccleton, Shantelle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104953 Neilufar, Ella $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104954 Neilufar, Ella $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104955 Neilufar, Ella $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104956 Neilufar, Ella $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104409 Newsom, Diamond $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104410 Newsom, Diamond $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104868 Parker, Bryant $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104378 Poplar, Terraneika $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104379 Poplar, Terraneika $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104175 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $6,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104176 Quintanilla Perez, Victor $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1103549 Stewart, Rodneysa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

SU26304 Terrell, Lakenya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104888 Widener, Brooklyn $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104889 Widener, Brooklyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104821 York, Taronda $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

$215,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $293,500.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  A Around The Clock
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1098965 Singh, David $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/11/2026

GS1098981 Singh, David $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/11/2026

$27,500.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1047165 2025-D-3341 OBrien, Colin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1061552 2025-I-540 Pendleton, Tommy $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/13/2026

$4,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1051017 Aden, Zahara $5,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/12/2026

GS1051018 Aden, Zahara $5,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/12/2026

GS1104098 Alvarez, Jensen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104099 Alvarez, Jensen $500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1103255 Farrelly, Meghan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1103256 Farrelly, Meghan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

SCE437047 Fisher, Howard $0.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

SCE437047 Fisher, Howard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104797 Lowry, Leigh $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104799 Lowry, Leigh $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1014543 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/12/2026

GS1019029 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/12/2026

GS1104687 Martinez, Santana $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104688 Martinez, Santana $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104689 Martinez, Santana $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104690 Martinez, Santana $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104691 Martinez, Santana $500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1101966 Miles, Bernard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1103739 Ochoa, Carlos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1103740 Ochoa, Carlos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104899 Orellana, Giovany $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1102559 Pendleton, Tommy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104733 Portwood, Terrance $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

SC1157778 Portwood, Terrance $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1091888 Slayton, Terrance $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104939 Soto, Kevin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104940 Soto, Kevin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  A Around The Clock
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS1103530 Suggs, Troy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104674 Yafai, Carim $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104675 Yafai, Carim $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104715 Yafai, Carim $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104755 Yafai, Carim $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

$78,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $110,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Able
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1093965 Whitney, Alyssia $8,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/10/2026

GS1093966 Whitney, Alyssia $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/10/2026

GS1093967 Whitney, Alyssia $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/10/2026

GS1093968 Whitney, Alyssia $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/10/2026

GS1093969 Whitney, Alyssia $12,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/10/2026

GS1093970 Whitney, Alyssia $8,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/10/2026

GS1093971 Whitney, Alyssia $12,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/10/2026

$50,000.00Subtotal:

GS

Posted

GS1102997 Burs, Robert $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1102998 Burs, Robert $500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104649 Gooch, Brianna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

$4,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $54,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Bail & Rescue Bonding
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS

Posted

GS1099176 Collins, Ty $500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1099965 Collins, Ty $500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1099966 Collins, Ty $500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1102461 Collins, Ty $500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104199 Collins, Ty $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104291 Cooper, Keaton $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104292 Cooper, Keaton $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1103904 Prieto, Sergio $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1103905 Prieto, Sergio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104264 Spangler, Jimmy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

$22,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $22,500.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Bail & Rescue FCSI
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CC

Posted

GJ97144 2025-B-823 Wheeler, Caitlyn $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

$10,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1104431 Cantave, Thierry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1103346 Henderson, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104822 Ponce, Scoline $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104173 Travis, Victoria $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104174 Travis, Victoria $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104696 Wheeler, Caitlyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104801 Wyatt, Codey $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104802 Wyatt, Codey $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

$29,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $39,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Bail U Out
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS

Posted

GS1104958 Dobbins, Dominic $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104190 Marlow, Myshika $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1030219 Nelson, Jaqua $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104126 Quintana, Charlie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

$12,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $12,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Bail U Out - FCSI
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS

Posted

GS1104756 Whitson, Darius $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104757 Whitson, Darius $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

$5,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $5,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Binkley
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1089027 Hight, Michael $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/11/2026

GS1098967 Singh, David $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/11/2026

GS1098981 Singh, David $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/11/2026

$52,500.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS965436 2023-C-1722 Patterson, George $5,000.00Posted APPEAL 03/11/2026

SCE418243 2025-I-626 Scott, Leo $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/12/2026

$6,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1104812 Parhan, Clennesha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS958137 Piro, Dilshad $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS958138 Piro, Dilshad $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104753 Renn, Ethan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

$9,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $68,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1038985 Duncan, Matthew $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/14/2026

GS1038986 Duncan, Matthew $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/14/2026

$15,000.00Subtotal:

GS

Posted

GS1100309 Bogan, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1100644 Bogan, Nathaniel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1100645 Bogan, Nathaniel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1100646 Bogan, Nathaniel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104188 Boyd, Danterrious $6,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104187 Clark, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103331 Crutcher, Tiffany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1103332 Crutcher, Tiffany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1098243 Fondren, Mertine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1098471 Fondren, Mertine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1101279 Fondren, Mertine $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1102744 Ford, Brandon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1103502 Golden, Jairus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103503 Golden, Jairus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104418 Kanipe, Hannah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104419 Kanipe, Hannah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104309 Lewis, Jameka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104310 Lewis, Jameka $9,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104663 Mccord, Paris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104664 Mccord, Paris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104665 Mccord, Paris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104666 Mccord, Paris $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1085681 Morales, Diego $7,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/13/2026

GS1085683 Morales, Diego $7,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/13/2026

SCE313447 Rodriguez, Manuel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1101678 Rutledge, Patricia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1103961 Rutledge, Patricia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104509 Wade, Elisa $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104510 Wade, Elisa $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104511 Wade, Elisa $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104089 Williams, Mario $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104090 Williams, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104091 Williams, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

$122,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $137,500.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1068752 Skinner, Harry $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/13/2026

GS1089817 Skinner, Harry $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/13/2026

$40,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS877986 2019-A-520 Rivas, Andre $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/12/2026

$25,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1104229 Biggs, Kayla $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104205 Crawley, Tyler $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104587 Daniels, Jackie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104596 Daniels, Jackie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104597 Daniels, Jackie $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104598 Daniels, Jackie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104148 Gaytan-Garcia, Silvestre $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104149 Gaytan-Garcia, Silvestre $500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104900 Lewis, Lonnie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1095253 Mateen, Shannella $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1095254 Mateen, Shannella $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104743 Romkee, Christine $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104311 Senior, Stephen $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1056796 Tarleton, Derrickus $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/09/2026

GS1102289 Tarleton, Derrickus $500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1102292 Tarleton, Derrickus $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104650 Tarleton, Derrickus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104651 Tarleton, Derrickus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104867 Waller, Jalan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104869 Waller, Jalan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104872 Waller, Jalan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104873 Waller, Jalan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104677 Watson, Marcus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104678 Watson, Marcus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

$142,000.00Subtotal:

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

Grand Total: $207,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Elite
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS

Posted

GS1104066 Alvorado, Martinez $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104067 Alvorado, Martinez $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104068 Alvorado, Martinez $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104069 Alvorado, Martinez $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104169 Garcia, Elvis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104170 Garcia, Elvis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104171 Garcia, Elvis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1103985 Jordan, Antwameshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104319 Jordan, Antwameshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104320 Jordan, Antwameshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104471 Jordan, Antwameshia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

SCE428864 Kish, Alexander $5,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

SCE428867 Kish, Alexander $5,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104849 Mannie, Octavious $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104851 Mannie, Octavious $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

$83,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $83,500.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Free At Last UFCI
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1102794 Gordon, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/12/2026

$1,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GJ100362 2026-A-268 Bingham, William $75,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

$75,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS950243 Barron, Henry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104608 Braden, Braniesha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104609 Braden, Braniesha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1101286 Broyles, Keyanda $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1101287 Broyles, Keyanda $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104499 Cleghorn, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104558 Curry, Marquez $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104128 Escalante, Lainez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104279 Freeman, Eric $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104280 Freeman, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104730 Gonzalez, Hector $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104731 Gonzalez, Hector $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104122 Graves, Michala $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104123 Graves, Michala $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104124 Graves, Michala $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104890 Harris, Douglas $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104891 Harris, Douglas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104603 Huddleston, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104621 Jackson, Brookelin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS954381 Johnson, Derek $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104776 Johnson, Kevin $6,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104777 Johnson, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104778 Johnson, Kevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104779 Johnson, Kevin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104781 Johnson, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104275 Johnson, Montel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104276 Johnson, Montel $100.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1097757 Johnson, Santonio $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1097758 Johnson, Santonio $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Free At Last UFCI
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS1104238 Johnson, Santonio $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104239 Johnson, Santonio $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104240 Johnson, Santonio $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104135 Johnson, Victor $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1099286 Koller, Martin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1101388 Koller, Martin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1102384 Koller, Martin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1097918 Muhina, Hamadi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1097919 Muhina, Hamadi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1097920 Muhina, Hamadi $500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1097921 Muhina, Hamadi $500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104723 Muhina, Hamadi $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104724 Muhina, Hamadi $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1075808 Murray, Aja $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104150 Oboh, Fredony $500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104151 Oboh, Fredony $500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104153 Oboh, Fredony $500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104268 Redmon, Brandon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104269 Redmon, Brandon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104270 Redmon, Brandon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104271 Redmon, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104734 Simmons, Detoriana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104839 Sloss, Deante $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104396 Todd, Jalissia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104203 White, Tracey $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104204 White, Tracey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1090398 White, Tracey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

GS1104752 Wyatt, Derek $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

$171,100.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $247,100.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Grumpy's Bail Bonds of Nashville-Davidson
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CC

Posted

GS1082929 2026-A-501 Davidson, Nathaniel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GJ100363 2026-A-268 Javelosa, Alex $75,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

$82,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1104571 Beard, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104886 Crawford, Autumn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104887 Crawford, Autumn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1103715 Davis, Irena $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104388 Duckworth, Traz $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104389 Duckworth, Traz $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104390 Duckworth, Traz $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104962 Fording, Brittany $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1103723 Habib, Ehab $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103724 Habib, Ehab $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103725 Habib, Ehab $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103726 Habib, Ehab $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103727 Habib, Ehab $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1103728 Habib, Ehab $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1102470 Hackett, William $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104920 Hackett, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104693 Howard, Tyresse $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1103080 Kelley, Blake $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104181 Laxton, Kole $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104182 Laxton, Kole $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104865 Mullins, Marcus $500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104948 Watkins, Creshod $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

$58,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $141,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Jenkins ACC
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CC

Posted

GS979864 2023-A-359 Frazier, Joshua $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/11/2026

$1,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1104949 Garcia, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2026

GS1104669 Henderson, Waymon $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1104670 Henderson, Waymon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2026

GS1057283 Matthews, Dandrea $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/11/2026

GS1104252 Wilson, Latasha $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

$19,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $21,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Rader
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS

Posted

GS1104395 Garrett, Teliyah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104401 Itzep, Astrid $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104402 Itzep, Astrid $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104739 Powelson, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104740 Powelson, William $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104741 Powelson, William $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104742 Powelson, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2026

GS1104460 Williams, Columbus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104461 Williams, Columbus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104462 Williams, Columbus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104463 Williams, Columbus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104464 Williams, Columbus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

$54,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $54,500.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Smiley
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

GS

Posted

GS1093698 Arends, Justin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1099327 Orr, Gregory $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1099328 Orr, Gregory $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1099329 Orr, Gregory $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2026

GS1104200 Sadler, David $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104201 Sadler, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

$19,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $19,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  T ACC
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

CC

Posted

GJ100464 2026-A-553 Mitchell, Stephen $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2026

$20,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1066698 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1066699 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1066700 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1066701 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1066702 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

GS1104382 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2026

$19,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $39,000.00

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  T ACC
From:   03/09/2026   To:   03/15/2026

Printed on 03/16/2026 at  7:59:25AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1


